Croydon & Districts Table Tennis Association

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Rank Member

1. Graham Bellamy
2. Allen Qin

3. Bjorn Freibothe

4. Melanie Haughton

5. Louisa Fung

6. Eddie Cauchi

7. Lothar Pilz

Deniz Yener-
8.

Korematsu
9. Arlene Wagner

10. Colin Stevens

11. Adam Newfield

12.  Bobby Cunningham

Page 1 of 1

Stevens-Bellamy
Qin-Pilz
Haughton-Freibothe
Haughton-Freibothe
Newfield-Fung

Cunningham(B)-
Cauchi(E)

Qin-Pilz

Wagner-YenerKorematsu

Wagner-YenerKorematsu
Stevens-Bellamy
Newfield-Fung

Cunningham(B)-
Cauchi(E)

Played Matches
won

1 2
1 2
1 2
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 0
1 0

Matches
lost

Matches won
%

100%

100%

100%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

0%

0%

0%

Sets
lost

Sets won
%

88.9%

72.7%

66.7%

54.6%

50%

50%

50%

41.7%

40%

38.5%

27.3%

27.3%

Points
won

96

114

121

98

116

135

134

106

85

108

89

86

Points
lost

68

95

109

96

108

133

126

113

91

123

111

115

Points won
%

58.5%

54.6%

52.6%

50.5%

51.8%

50.4%

51.5%

48.4%

48.3%

46.8%

44.5%

42.8%

Accessed at 28 Jul 2024 at 08:39:40



	Croydon & Districts Table Tennis Association
	2024 Wednesday Night Winter Pennant (Season 3) Wednesday A3 Individual Ladder

