

2024 Wednesday Night Winter Pennant (Season 3) Wednesday A3 Individual Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Graham Bellamy	Stevens-Bellamy	1	2	0	100%	8	1	88.9%	96	68	58.5%
2.	Allen Qin	Qin-Pilz	1	2	0	100%	8	3	72.7%	114	95	54.6%
3.	Bjorn Freibothe	Haughton-Freibothe	1	2	0	100%	8	4	66.7%	121	109	52.6%
4.	Melanie Haughton	Haughton-Freibothe	1	1	1	50%	6	5	54.6%	98	96	50.5%
5.	Louisa Fung	Newfield-Fung	1	1	1	50%	6	6	50%	116	108	51.8%
6.	Eddie Cauchi	Cunningham(B)- Cauchi(E)	1	1	1	50%	7	7	50%	135	133	50.4%
7.	Lothar Pilz	Qin-Pilz	1	1	1	50%	7	7	50%	134	126	51.5%
8.	Deniz Yener- Korematsu	Wagner-YenerKorematsu	1	1	1	50%	5	7	41.7%	106	113	48.4%
9.	Arlene Wagner	Wagner-YenerKorematsu	1	1	1	50%	4	6	40%	85	91	48.3%
10.	Colin Stevens	Stevens-Bellamy	1	0	2	0%	5	8	38.5%	108	123	46.8%
11.	Adam Newfield	Newfield-Fung	1	0	2	0%	3	8	27.3%	89	111	44.5%
12.	Bobby Cunningham	Cunningham(B)- Cauchi(E)	1	0	2	0%	3	8	27.3%	86	115	42.8%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 28 Jul 2024 at 08:39:40